Sabbath Sermon List

Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2001

Date | Number Sermon Title Speaker Remarks
01/06/01 0101 “Prayer Powered Evangelism” Gary Venden
01/13/01 0102 No Sermon No Sermon Communion Serivce
01/20/01 0103  “It’s In the Bag” Donald Smith
01/27/01 0104 “The Sin of Temple Jumping” Gary Venden Temptation Series, #9
02/03/01 0105 “The Sin of Satan Worship” Gary Venden Temptation Series, #10
02/10/01 0106 “Left Behind For A Reason” Donald Smith
02/17/01 0107  “On Guard” Gary Venden Temptation Series, #11
02/24/01 0108a ““Singing God’s Song” AM Serivce Gary Venden Past. Luis’ Farewell

&b  “By This All Men Will Know” address to Glendale

03/03/01 0109 “‘Let My People Pray” Gillmioro Garcia
03/10/01 0110 “Lethal Injection” Gary Venen #1, Geth to the Cross
03/17/01 0111  “I Must Be Lifted Up-1” Gary Venden #2, Geth to the Cross
03/24/01 0112 “To Kiss or to Hug” Donald Smith #1 of Ruth Series
03/31/01 0113  “I Must Be Lifted Up-2” Gary Venden #3, Geth to the Cross
04/07/01 0114 ‘“‘Sabbath Communion Service” Gary Venden
04/14/01 0115 “The Passion” Venden & Company Easter Service
04/21/01 0116 “‘Sleeping Through the Window” Gary Venden #4, Geth to the Cross
04/28/01 0117 No Sermon No Sermon Pathfinder Program
05/05/01 0118 “Do the Right Thing” Donald Smith #2 of Ruth Series
05/12/01 0119 No Sermon No Sermon
05/19/01 0120 “Not-So-Vain Repetition” Gary Venden #5, Geth to the Cross
05/26/01 0121  ““Cult of the ‘Next Thing’”’ Gary Venden
06/02/01 0122 ““Take Away the Stone” Javier Velazquez
06/09/01 0123 “‘Resurrection and Life” Javier Velazquez
06/16/01 0124 No tape Made No Tape Made
06/23/01 0125 “Master of the Mob-1” Gary Venden #6, Geth to the Cross
06/30/01 0126 “Take...Eat” Gary Venden Communion Service



07/07/01
07/14/01
07/21/01
07/28/01
08/04/01
08/11/01

08/18/01

08/25/01
09/01/01
09/08/01

09/16/01
09/22/01
09/29/01
10/06/01
10/13/01
10/20/01
10/27/01
11/03/01
11/10/01
11/17/01
11/24/01
12/01/01
12/08/01
12/15/01
12/22/01
12/29/01

0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

0133

0134
0135

0136a
0136b

0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152

“Master of the Mob-2”

“Heroes and Martyrs”

“Jesus’ Cold Feet”

“The Ruth Truth: A Shoe for You”
“From A Distance”

“One Man Must Die”
“Backhanded Injustice”

“School Tools
“Redemptive Riddle”

“Keeping the Honeymoon Alive”
“How to Talk to People You Love”

“No More Business As Usual”
“The Deep Creep”

“Someone Else’s Shoes!”

“Served By the President”

“Men Fit for the Times”
“Midnight Justice”

“Repentance or Regret?-part 1”
‘“Repentance or Regret?-part 2”
‘“Repentance or Regret?-part 3”
“The Sorrow That Kills”
‘“Thankfulness, A Holy Intoxication”
“Scene One: Take 2001
“Suicide: The Sorrow That Kills”
“Judas: The Rest of the Story”’
“Baby on a Mission”

“NYPD”

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Donald Smith
Donald Smith
Gary Venden

Gary Venden
Gary Venden

Donald Smith

Gary Venden

#7, Geth to the Cross
#8, Geth to the Cross

#3 of Ruth Series
#9, Geth to the Cross

#10, Geth to the
Cross
#11, Geth to the
Cross

#12, Geth. to the Cross

Walt & Brenda GroffGuest Speakers for special

Gary Venden
Donald Smith

Carrie Chavez

Marilynn Venden

Alan Reinach
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Donald Smith
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Donald Smith

Family Focus

Communion Services

PUC Religious Liberty
#13, Geth. to the Cross
#14, Geth to the Cross
#15, Geth to the Cross
#16, Geth to the Cross
#17, Geth to the Cross

#18, Geth to the Cross

#19, Geth to the Cross

#20, Geth to the Cross

“Purpose Driven Church”



