Sabbath Sermon List

Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2001

Date	Number	Sermon Title	Speaker	Remarks
01/06/01	0101	"Prayer Powered Evangelism"	Gary Venden	
01/13/01	0102	<u>No Sermon</u>	No Sermon	Communion Serivce
01/20/01	0103	"It's In the Bag"	Donald Smith	
01/27/01	0104	"The Sin of Temple Jumping"	Gary Venden	Temptation Series, #9
02/03/01	0105	"The Sin of Satan Worship"	Gary Venden	Temptation Series, #10
02/10/01	0106	"Left Behind For A Reason"	Donald Smith	
02/17/01	0107	"On Guard"	Gary Venden	Temptation Series, #11 Final Sermon in Series
02/24/01	0108a &b	"Singing God's Song" AM Serivce "By This All Men Will Know"	Gary Venden	Past. Luis' Farewell address to Glendale
03/03/01	0109	"Let My People Pray"	Gillmioro Garcia	
03/10/01	0110	"Lethal Injection"	Gary Venen	#1, Geth to the Cross
03/17/01	0111	"I Must Be Lifted Up-1"	Gary Venden	#2, Geth to the Cross
03/24/01	0112	"To Kiss or to Hug"	Donald Smith	#1 of Ruth Series
03/31/01	0113	"I Must Be Lifted Up-2"	Gary Venden	#3, Geth to the Cross
04/07/01	0114	"Sabbath Communion Service"	Gary Venden	
04/14/01	0115	"The Passion"	Venden & Company	Easter Service
04/21/01	0116	"Sleeping Through the Window"	Gary Venden	#4, Geth to the Cross
04/28/01	0117	No Sermon	<u>No Sermon</u>	Pathfinder Program
05/05/01	0118	"Do the Right Thing"	Donald Smith	#2 of Ruth Series
05/12/01	0119	<u>No Sermon</u>	<u>No Sermon</u>	
05/19/01	0120	"Not-So-Vain Repetition"	Gary Venden	#5, Geth to the Cross
05/26/01	0121	"Cult of the 'Next Thing"	Gary Venden	
06/02/01	0122	"Take Away the Stone"	Javier Velazquez	
06/09/01	0123	"Resurrection and Life"	Javier Velazquez	
06/16/01	0124	No tape Made	No Tape Made	
06/23/01	0125	"Master of the Mob-1"	Gary Venden	#6, Geth to the Cross
06/30/01	0126	"Take Eat"	Gary Venden	Communion Service

07/07/01	0127	"Master of the Mob-2"	Gary Venden	#7, Geth to the Cross
07/14/01	0128	"Heroes and Martyrs"	Gary Venden	#8, Geth to the Cross
07/21/01	0129	"Jesus' Cold Feet"	Donald Smith	
07/28/01	0130	"The Ruth Truth: A Shoe for You"	Donald Smith	#3 of Ruth Series
08/04/01	0131	"From A Distance"	Gary Venden	#9, Geth to the Cross
08/11/01	0132	"One Man Must Die"	Gary Venden	#10, Geth to the
08/18/01	0133	"Backhanded Injustice"	Gary Venden	Cross #11, Geth to the Cross
08/25/01	0134	"School Tools"	Donald Smith	
09/01/01	0135	"Redemptive Riddle"	Gary Venden	#12, Geth. to the Cross
09/08/01	0136a 0136b	"Keeping the Honeymoon Alive" "How to Talk to People You Love"	Walt & Brenda Gro	offGuest Speakers for special Family Focus
09/16/01	0137	"No More Business As Usual"	Gary Venden	
09/22/01	0138	"The Deep Creep"	Donald Smith	
09/29/01	0139	"Someone Else's Shoes!"	Carrie Chavez	
10/06/01	0140	"Served By the President"	Marilynn Venden	Communion Services
10/13/01	0141	"Men Fit for the Times"	Alan Reinach	PUC Religious Liberty
10/20/01	0142	"Midnight Justice"	Gary Venden	#13, Geth. to the Cross
10/27/01	0143	"Repentance or Regret?-part 1"	Gary Venden	#14, Geth to the Cross
11/03/01	0144	"Repentance or Regret?-part 2"	Gary Venden	#15, Geth to the Cross
11/10/01	0145	"Repentance or Regret?-part 3"	Gary Venden	#16, Geth to the Cross
11/17/01	0146	"The Sorrow That Kills"	Gary Venden	#17, Geth to the Cross
11/24/01	0147	"Thankfulness, A Holy Intoxication"	Gary Venden	#18, Geth to the Cross
12/01/01	0148	"Scene One: Take 2001"	Donald Smith	
12/08/01	0149	"Suicide: The Sorrow That Kills"	Gary Venden	#19, Geth to the Cross
12/15/01	0150	"Judas: The Rest of the Story"	Gary Venden	#20, Geth to the Cross
12/22/01	0151	"Baby on a Mission"	Gary Venden	
12/29/01	0152	"NYPD"	Donald Smith	"Purpose Driven Church"